APPENDIX A -3

SALARIES FOR 2014-15

Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray High School

Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray Middle School
Principal, East Haddam Elementary School
Director, Pupil Services

Assistant Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray High School
Assistant Principal. Nathan Hale-Ray Middle School

Assistant Principal, East Haddam Elementary School

S130.977

S131.079

S128.318

S130.931

S117.709

S117.300

$70,282

"age 16



