## APPENDIX A - 3

## SALARIES FOR 2014-15

Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray High School	\$130,977
Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray Middle School	\$131.079
Principal, East Haddam Elementary School	\$128,318
Director, Pupil Services	\$130,931
Assistant Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray High School	\$117,709
Assistant Principal, Nathan Hale-Ray Middle School	\$117,300
Assistant Principal, East Haddam Elementary School	\$70,282